Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Tues-Wed
Hills

PONTE VEDRA HIGH SCHOOL

460 Davis Park Road * Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32081 * (904) 547-7350

Dr. Fredrik Oberkehr, Principal

Home of the Sharks

Head Coach Adrienne Siewert
Michael Harrison, Athletic Director

GIRLS GOLF SCHEDULE 2021-2022

August 23™
August 25%
August 26"
September 2™
September 7t
September 9"
September 11t
September 14"
September 16
September 18th
September 23
September 28"
October 4"
October 5%
October 7"
October 11*"
October 26"
November 1

Nov. 16%-Nov. 17

Updated 08/29/21

(A) @ St. Johns CC
(A) @ Cimarrone

(H) @ PV Inn & Club

(H) @ Marsh Landing

(H) @ PV Inn' & Club

(A) @ Amelia River GC vs.

(A) @ Debary Golf Club Cen.

(H) @ PV Inn & Club
(A) @ Jax Beach GC
(A) @ Jax Beach GC
(A) @ Palencia

(A) @ The Yards

(H) @ TPC Valley
(A) @ Deercreek

(H) @ TPC Valley

(H) @ TPC Valley

(A) District @ St. Johns G&CC

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

vs.
VS.
Varsity Invitational-Providence
Vs.
VS.

VS.

Vs

VS.

VS.

Bartram Trail
Creekside

Nease

Fern. Beach/Bolles
Creekside
Fernandina Beach
CFTOC — Lake Mary
Bartram Trail

Providence

Nease

Bolles

Bishop Kenny
Bishop Kenny
Providence
Buchholz

Creekside

(A) Regional @ Hawkstone CC Buchholz

4:03

4:30

4:00

4:30

4:00

4:15

8:30

4:00

4:36

TBA

4:00

4:30

4:05

4:00

3:55

3:45

8:00

9:00

(A) 3A State Championship ~ Mission Resort — Howey-in-the-



