PONTE VEDRA HIGH SCHOOL

460 Davis Park Road * Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32081 * (904) 547-7350

Home of the Sharks

Head Coach Adrienne Siewert

Dr. Fredrik Oberkehr, Principal

Michael Harrison, Athletic Director

GIRLS GOLF SCHEDULE 2021-2022

Monday	August 23 rd	(A) @ St. Johns CC	vs.	Bartram Trail	4:03
Wednesday	August 25 th	(A) @ Cimarrone	vs.	Creekside	4:30
Thursday	August 26 th	(H) @ PV Inn & Club	vs.	Nease	4:00
Thursday	September 2 nd	(H) @ Marsh Landing	vs.	Fern. Beach/Bolles	4:30
Tuesday	September 7 th	(H) @ PV Inn & Club	vs.	Creekside	4:00
Thursday	September 9 th	(A) @ Amelia River GC	vs.	Fernandina Beach	4:15
Saturday	September 11 th	(A) @ Debary Golf Club	Cen.	CFTOC – Lake Mary	8:30
Tuesday	September 14 th	(H) @ PV Inn & Club	vs.	Bartram Trail	4:00
Thursday	September 16 th	(A) @ Jax Beach GC	vs.	Providence	4:36
Saturday	September 18th	(A) @ Jax Beach GC	Varsity	Invitational-Providence	TBA
Thursday	September 23 rd	(A) @ Palencia	vs.	Nease	4:00
Tuesday	September 28 th	(A) @ The Yards	vs.	Bolles	4:30
Monday	October 4 th	(H) @ TPC Valley	vs.	Bishop Kenny	4:05
Tuesday	October 5 th	(A) @ Deercreek	VS	Bishop Kenny	4:00
Thursday	October 7 th	(H) @ TPC Valley	vs.	Providence	3:55
Monday	October 11 th	(H) @ TPC Valley	vs.	Buchholz	3:45
Tuesday	October 26 th	(A) District @ St. Johns	G&CC	Creekside	8:00
Monday	November 1 st	(A) Regional @ Hawkst	one CC	Buchholz	9:00
Tues-Wed Hills	Nov. 16 th -Nov. 17 th	(A) 3A State Champions	ship ~ M	lission Resort – Howey-ir	n-the-